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Event 1  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Finals
  1 Los Altos High  'A'                                   49.30    5
  2 Milpitas High  'A'                                    51.09
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                      DQ

Event 2  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Los Altos High  'A'                                   45.15    5
  2 Milpitas High  'A'                                    45.85
  3 Los Altos High  'B'                                   46.80
  4 Milpitas High  'B'                                    55.11

Event 3  Girls 4x100 Meter Relay JV Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Los Altos High  'A'                                   53.82    5
  2 Milpitas High  'A'                                    58.32
 -- Milpitas High  'B'                                       DQ
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                      DQ

Event 4  Boys 4x100 Meter Relay F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Milpitas High  'A'                                    48.50    5
  2 Los Altos High  'A'                                   49.78
  3 Milpitas High  'B'                                    56.79
  4 Los Altos High  'B'                                   59.06

Event 5  Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5014 Hamor, Nastassia     11 Milpitas High          5:41.26    5
  2 2013 Hicks, Erica         10 Los Altos High         5:43.89    3
  3 5009 Forsyth, Kelly        9 Milpitas High          5:45.18    1
  4 2034 Rogers, Leslie       12 Los Altos High         5:51.96
  5 2045 Yort, Holly          11 Los Altos High         6:01.25

Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5089 Crum, Clifford       12 Milpitas High          4:41.75    5
  2 2092 Schneider, Ben        9 Los Altos High         4:42.37    3
  3 2072 Kokernak, Charlie    12 Los Altos High         4:53.46    1
  4 5059 Karp, Michael        10 Milpitas High          4:54.00
  5 5082 Bangsal, Jonathon    12 Milpitas High          5:07.78
  6 2052 Bohrer, Scotty       11 Los Altos High         5:16.57
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....Event 6  Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity Boys
  7 2100 Vendelin, Mikey       9 Los Altos High         5:18.46
  8 2058 Clark, Mike          12 Los Altos High         5:23.40
  9 5114 Westerfield, Galen   12 Milpitas High          5:27.93
 10 5094 Ferrer, Kenneth      12 Milpitas High          5:55.59
 11 5084 Bui, Wilson          12 Milpitas High          5:59.25
 12 5107 Thiaray, Benny       12 Milpitas High          6:39.14
 13 2085 Napier, Max          11 Los Altos High         6:56.59

Event 7  Girls 1600 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2003 Biglow, Lauren        9 Los Altos High         6:18.77    5
  2 5021 Luong, Michele       10 Milpitas High          6:22.92    3
  3 5003 Chung, Janette       10 Milpitas High          6:23.04    1
  4 2037 Sauerhaft, Julia      9 Los Altos High         6:28.78
  5 5026 Ngo, Trang           10 Milpitas High          6:29.90
  6 5017 Karlen, Rachel       10 Milpitas High          6:35.11
  7 2028 Murphy, Laura         9 Los Altos High         6:38.46
  8 2001 Adams, Miranda        9 Los Altos High         6:38.51
  9 2022 Lukrich, Jessica     11 Los Altos High         6:39.64
 10 5046 Vu, Kathleen          9 Milpitas High          6:53.53
 11 5002 Chandran, Tara       11 Milpitas High          7:01.04
 12 2040 Wang, Harlowe         9 Los Altos High         7:12.08
 13 5008 Edusada, Rica        10 Milpitas High          7:13.29
 14 2046 Zaorski, Zoe          9 Los Altos High         7:16.93
 15 5042 Tran, Katie          10 Milpitas High          7:21.74
 16 5025 Ngo, Linh            10 Milpitas High          8:13.10

Event 8  Boys 1600 Meter Run F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2088 Oribello, Wesley      9 Los Altos High         5:13.96    5
  2 5074 Valdizno, Brian      10 Milpitas High          5:18.89    3
  3 5057 Ibo, Romer           10 Milpitas High          5:19.50    1
  4 5048 Bangsal, Cris        10 Milpitas High          5:20.33
  5 2086 Nardin, Marco        10 Los Altos High         5:33.91
  6 5061 Lee, Joshua           9 Milpitas High          5:37.12
  7 5067 Nguyen, Khai          9 Milpitas High          5:37.14
  8 5054 Hartsook, Ryan       10 Milpitas High          5:39.07
  9 2050 Bapa, Aksai          10 Los Altos High         5:47.88
 10 2057 Choi, Darren         10 Los Altos High         5:55.06
 11 5070 Rivera, Christian    10 Milpitas High          5:56.47
 12 2063 Glasner, Ian          9 Los Altos High         5:57.06
 13 2104 Yort, Judd            9 Los Altos High         5:57.97
 14 2056 Chen, Bryant         10 Los Altos High         6:56.60

Event 9  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2103 Wobber, David        11 Los Altos High           17.95    5
  2 5096 Higoy, Francisco     12 Milpitas High            18.50    3
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....Event 9  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
  3 5100 Ly, Kevin            12 Milpitas High            19.93    1

Event 10  Boys 65 Meter Hurdles F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5117 Castaneda, Marco     10 Milpitas High            11.00    5
  2 2074 Landes, Kyle         10 Los Altos High           11.35    3
  3 5049 Dela Cruz, Jerell    10 Milpitas High            11.51    1
  4 2110 Carp, Andrew          9 Los Altos High           12.85
  5 2083 Miller, Bryce        10 Los Altos High           14.15

Event 11  Girls 110 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2026 Mickos, Martina      12 Los Altos High           16.57    5
  2 5041 Tom, Deanna          11 Milpitas High            18.69    3
  3 5001 Bennett, Jenny       11 Milpitas High            20.36    1

Event 12  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2025 Mehta, Anjali        10 Los Altos High           19.22    5
  2 5011 Garlit, Nicloe       10 Milpitas High            21.13    3

Event 13  Girls 400 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2024 McShane, Molly       11 Los Altos High         1:04.13    5
  2 2008 Duller, Nicole       12 Los Altos High         1:04.46    3
  3 2011 Hamel, Morgan        12 Los Altos High         1:07.79    1
  4 5007 Duong, Dorothea      11 Milpitas High          1:09.75

Event 14  Boys 400 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5069 Nguyen, Winton       10 Milpitas High            53.37    5
  2 2093 Seyfarth, Greg       11 Los Altos High           56.12    3
  3 2097 Tran, Jon            12 Los Altos High           57.57    1
  4 5110 Tran, Jonathon       12 Milpitas High            58.43
  5 2105 Zaorski, Zack        12 Los Altos High           58.76
  6 5105 Nguyen, Sean         12 Milpitas High          1:02.99
  7 2079 Lum, Mark            12 Los Altos High         1:08.05

Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2023 Lytle, Beth          10 Los Altos High         1:05.87    5
  2 5018 Le, Delana           11 Milpitas High          1:13.57    3
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....Event 15  Girls 400 Meter Run JV Girls
  3 2012 Han, Sunny           11 Los Altos High         1:16.38    1
  4 2031 Park, Hannah         10 Los Altos High         1:22.13

Event 16  Boys 400 Meter Run F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5076 Williams, Charles    10 Milpitas High            58.46    5
  2 5066 Nguyen, Kevin         9 Milpitas High            59.73    3
  3 2089 Poonja, Karim        10 Los Altos High         1:00.10    1
  4 2068 Hinton, Aaron         9 Los Altos High         1:01.22
  5 5056 Huynh, Ronald        10 Milpitas High          1:01.62

Event 17  Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2004 Biondi, Alyssa       12 Los Altos High           12.94    5
  2 5039 Thomas, Carrie       12 Milpitas High            13.16    3
  3 2009 Gates, Ivy           11 Los Altos High           13.50    1
  4 2015 Kaszubinski, Katy    11 Los Altos High           13.62
  5 5023 Miley, Keiana         9 Milpitas High            13.81
  6 5035 Simbe, Arleen        11 Milpitas High            14.43

Event 18  Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 2106 Zirpolo, Davis       12 Los Altos High           12.04   1   5
  2 2047 Aboysamia, Roy       12 Los Altos High          J12.04   1   3
  3 5090 Crummie, Devante     12 Milpitas High            12.08   1   1
  4 2051 Blackman, Ben        12 Los Altos High           12.27   1
  5 5079 Jackson, Marvin      10 Milpitas High            12.46   1
 -- 2076 Li, Jeffrey          12 Los Altos High           12.40   2
 -- 2080 McCrary, Markeevin   11 Los Altos High           12.55   2
 -- 2109 Huang, Joshua        11 Los Altos High           12.75   2
 -- 2097 Tran, Jon            12 Los Altos High           12.77   2
 -- 2054 Chang, Tim           12 Los Altos High           12.93   2
 -- 2071 Koch, Christian      12 Los Altos High           13.03   2

Event 19  Girls 100 Meter Dash JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2107 Nakano, Kalyn        10 Los Altos High           13.79    5
  2 2027 Mielke, Anne         10 Los Altos High           14.04    3
  3 5019 Le, Sally            11 Milpitas High            15.18    1
  4 5032 Nguyen, Olivia       10 Milpitas High            15.31

Event 20  Boys 100 Meter Dash F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5055 Huynh, Anthony       10 Milpitas High            12.24    5
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....Event 20  Boys 100 Meter Dash F/S Boys
  2 5073 Trinh, Brian          9 Milpitas High            12.78    3
  3 2078 Lopez, Michael       10 Los Altos High           12.79    1
  4 5051 Douglas, Antonio     10 Milpitas High            12.90
  5 5058 Jegglie, Russell      9 Milpitas High            13.06
  6 2064 Gonzalez, Randy       9 Los Altos High           14.41

Event 21  Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5034 Shak, Melina         11 Milpitas High          2:28.33    5
  2 2024 McShane, Molly       11 Los Altos High         2:35.39    3
  3 2036 Satterwhite, Chelse  11 Los Altos High         2:38.71    1

Event 22  Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2090 Safai, Eric          10 Los Altos High         2:05.89    5
  2 2096 Stabell, Brad        12 Los Altos High         2:10.96    3
  3 5082 Bangsal, Jonathon    12 Milpitas High          2:12.57    1
  4 2072 Kokernak, Charlie    12 Los Altos High         2:14.06
  5 2092 Schneider, Ben        9 Los Altos High         2:15.85
  6 2055 Chanpenois, Elio     12 Los Altos High         2:23.34
  7 5114 Westerfield, Galen   12 Milpitas High          2:25.05
  8 5102 Montemayor, Nichola  12 Milpitas High          2:31.27
  9 2085 Napier, Max          11 Los Altos High         2:55.88

Event 23  Girls 800 Meter Run JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5003 Chung, Janette       10 Milpitas High          2:51.06    5
  2 2019 Lee, Marika           9 Los Altos High         2:55.23    3
  3 2003 Biglow, Lauren        9 Los Altos High         2:55.97    1
  4 5046 Vu, Kathleen          9 Milpitas High          2:56.41
  5 2013 Hicks, Erica         10 Los Altos High         3:15.38
  6 2012 Han, Sunny           11 Los Altos High         3:15.94
  7 2042 Winner, Erin         12 Los Altos High         3:16.35
  8 2039 Treiger, Jacqui       9 Los Altos High         3:16.97
  9 2046 Zaorski, Zoe          9 Los Altos High         3:21.50

Event 24  Boys 800 Meter Run F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2088 Oribello, Wesley      9 Los Altos High         2:20.69    5
  2 5074 Valdizno, Brian      10 Milpitas High          2:22.83    3
  3 5054 Hartsook, Ryan       10 Milpitas High          2:28.99    1
  4 5067 Nguyen, Khai          9 Milpitas High          2:31.88
  5 2068 Hinton, Aaron         9 Los Altos High         2:37.65
  6 2089 Poonja, Karim        10 Los Altos High         2:39.76
  7 2094 Sharifi, Omed        10 Los Altos High         2:44.17
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Event 25  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5001 Bennett, Jenny       11 Milpitas High            51.47    5
  2 2033 Rimbach, Kristin     11 Los Altos High           52.77    3
  3 5041 Tom, Deanna          11 Milpitas High            53.51    1

Event 26  Girls 300 Meter Hurdles JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2020 Lo, Grace            10 Los Altos High           52.10    5
  2 2025 Mehta, Anjali        10 Los Altos High           56.43    3
  3 5011 Garlit, Nicloe       10 Milpitas High          1:00.13    1

Event 27  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2103 Wobber, David        11 Los Altos High           43.80    5
  2 5096 Higoy, Francisco     12 Milpitas High            43.88    3
  3 5100 Ly, Kevin            12 Milpitas High            47.44    1

Event 28  Boys 300 Meter Hurdles F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5117 Castaneda, Marco     10 Milpitas High            46.87    5
  2 2074 Landes, Kyle         10 Los Altos High           48.93    3
  3 5049 Dela Cruz, Jerell    10 Milpitas High            49.22    1
  4 2110 Carp, Andrew          9 Los Altos High           55.04

Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2026 Mickos, Martina      12 Los Altos High           26.53    5
  2 2004 Biondi, Alyssa       12 Los Altos High           27.17    3
  3 5039 Thomas, Carrie       12 Milpitas High            27.18    1
  4 2009 Gates, Ivy           11 Los Altos High           27.79
  5 5023 Miley, Keiana         9 Milpitas High            29.08
  6 5035 Simbe, Arleen        11 Milpitas High            30.79

Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2047 Aboysamia, Roy       12 Los Altos High           23.93    5
  2 5090 Crummie, Devante     12 Milpitas High            24.61    3
  3 2080 McCrary, Markeevin   11 Los Altos High           25.76    1
  4 5091 Dang, Thomas         12 Milpitas High            25.84
  5 2097 Tran, Jon            12 Los Altos High           26.06
  6 2071 Koch, Christian      12 Los Altos High           26.44
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Event 31  Girls 200 Meter Dash JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2107 Nakano, Kalyn        10 Los Altos High           28.10    5
  2 2027 Mielke, Anne         10 Los Altos High           30.14    3
  3 5018 Le, Delana           11 Milpitas High            31.20    1

Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Dash F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5051 Douglas, Antonio     10 Milpitas High            26.30    5
  2 2078 Lopez, Michael       10 Los Altos High           26.42    3
  3 5058 Jegglie, Russell      9 Milpitas High            27.36    1
  4 5056 Huynh, Ronald        10 Milpitas High            28.26
  5 2064 Gonzalez, Randy       9 Los Altos High           31.10

Event 33  Girls 3200 Meter Dash Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5014 Hamor, Nastassia     11 Milpitas High         12:18.44    5
  2 2013 Hicks, Erica         10 Los Altos High        12:23.93    3
  3 5009 Forsyth, Kelly        9 Milpitas High         12:44.50    1
  4 2034 Rogers, Leslie       12 Los Altos High        13:26.83

Event 34  Boys 3200 Meter Dash Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5089 Crum, Clifford       12 Milpitas High         10:30.64    5
  2 5059 Karp, Michael        10 Milpitas High         10:56.43    3
  3 5098 Lee, Jason           12 Milpitas High         11:20.51    1
  4 2096 Stabell, Brad        12 Los Altos High        11:34.02
  5 2100 Vendelin, Mikey       9 Los Altos High        11:43.02
  6 2052 Bohrer, Scotty       11 Los Altos High        12:01.37
  7 2055 Chanpenois, Elio     12 Los Altos High        12:15.70
  8 2105 Zaorski, Zack        12 Los Altos High        13:10.16

Event 35  Girls 3200 Meter Dash JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2037 Sauerhaft, Julia      9 Los Altos High        14:09.38    5
  2 5021 Luong, Michele       10 Milpitas High         14:28.16    3
  3 2028 Murphy, Laura         9 Los Altos High        14:42.91    1
  4 5026 Ngo, Trang           10 Milpitas High         14:46.10
  5 5017 Karlen, Rachel       10 Milpitas High         14:47.41
  6 2001 Adams, Miranda        9 Los Altos High        15:12.52

Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Dash F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5048 Bangsal, Cris        10 Milpitas High         11:44.08    5



Los Altos High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:56 PM  3/19/2008  Page 8
Milpitas at Los Altos - 3/19/2008

De Anza League, CCS
3/19/2008
Results

....Event 36  Boys 3200 Meter Dash F/S Boys
  2 5057 Ibo, Romer           10 Milpitas High         11:52.74    3
  3 5061 Lee, Joshua           9 Milpitas High         12:33.42    1
  4 2086 Nardin, Marco        10 Los Altos High        12:38.85
  5 2104 Yort, Judd            9 Los Altos High        13:31.77
  6 5070 Rivera, Christian    10 Milpitas High         14:03.67
  7 2050 Bapa, Aksai          10 Los Altos High        14:12.47
  8 2057 Choi, Darren         10 Los Altos High        14:12.95

Event 37  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay JV Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Los Altos High  'A'                                 4:32.03    5
 -- Milpitas High  'A'                                       DQ
 -- Milpitas High  'B'                                       DQ
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                      DQ

Event 38  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Los Altos High  'A'                                 3:42.43    5
  2 Milpitas High  'A'                                  3:44.26
 -- Milpitas High  'B'                                       DQ
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                 4:01.20

Event 39  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Milpitas High  'A'                                  4:21.36    5
  2 Los Altos High  'A'                                 4:26.20
 -- Milpitas High  'B'                                       DQ
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                      DQ

Event 40  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Milpitas High  'A'                                  4:10.40    5
  2 Los Altos High  'A'                                 4:15.00
 -- Milpitas High  'B'                                       DQ
 -- Los Altos High  'B'                                 5:10.00

Event 41  Girls High Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2030 Nowakowski, Ali       9 Los Altos High         4-04.00    5
  2 5037 Sutherland, Linsey   11 Milpitas High          4-02.00    3
  3 5016 Hoang, Ann            9 Milpitas High         J4-02.00    1
  4 5040 Tieng, May            9 Milpitas High          3-10.00
  4 5006 Deyto, Raiza         11 Milpitas High          3-10.00
  6 5027 Nguyen, Ashley        9 Milpitas High          3-08.00
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Event 42  Girls High Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2033 Rimbach, Kristin     11 Los Altos High         5-04.00    5
  2 5015 Ho, Elizabeth        12 Milpitas High          4-06.00    3
  3 5045 Tran, Teresa         11 Milpitas High          4-04.00    1
  4 2044 Yogev, Adi           10 Los Altos High        J4-04.00
  5 5010 Gallego, Courtnie    11 Milpitas High          4-02.00

Event 43  Boys High Jump F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2066 Greathouse, Scott    10 Los Altos High         5-02.00    5
  2 5072 Tang, Thomas         10 Milpitas High          5-00.00    3
 -- 5075 Van, Thi             10 Milpitas High               DQ

Event 44  Boys High Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2065 Greathouse, Brad     12 Los Altos High         5-10.00    5
  2 5112 Valdez, Jeffery      12 Milpitas High         J5-10.00    3
  3 2069 Imprescia, Chris     12 Los Altos High         5-06.00    1
  4 2060 Euchner, Josh        12 Los Altos High         5-04.00
  5 5116 Anderson, Justin     12 Milpitas High          5-02.00
  6 2058 Clark, Mike          12 Los Altos High         5-00.00
  6 5111 Tucay, Art Jr.       12 Milpitas High          5-00.00
  8 5102 Montemayor, Nichola  12 Milpitas High          4-08.00

Event 45  Boys Shot Put Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2087 Olaires, Charles     12 Los Altos High        47-05.00    5
  2 5093 Fanua, Steven        12 Milpitas High         46-07.00    3
  3 5108 Thompson, Glenn      12 Milpitas High         42-04.00    1
  4 2067 Hine, Stephen        11 Los Altos High        37-02.00
  5 2059 Dietz, Andrew        12 Los Altos High        36-03.50
  6 5097 Le, Christopher      12 Milpitas High         35-04.50
  7 5085 Bunnell, Keith       12 Milpitas High         35-03.50
  8 2073 Kunnari, Matt        12 Los Altos High        31-01.00
  9 5103 Ngo, Khoa            12 Milpitas High         30-03.00
 10 2102 Whalen, Sean         12 Los Altos High        29-09.00

Event 46  Girls Shot Put JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2010 Hamel, Jordan         9 Los Altos High        28-10.50    5
  2 5020 Len, Michelle        10 Milpitas High         25-00.50    3
  3 5030 Nguyen, Julie Tq     10 Milpitas High         21-08.50    1
  4 5044 Tran, Cecelia        10 Milpitas High         21-06.00
  5 2018 Kohl, Zoe            10 Los Altos High        21-05.50
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Event 47  Girls Shot Put Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5024 Musika, Luisa        12 Milpitas High         37-10.50    5
  2 5005 Daniels, Kathryn     12 Milpitas High         33-03.00    3
  3 2021 Logan, Paige         10 Los Altos High        32-03.00    1
  4 5118 Thomas, Maria        12 Milpitas High         28-04.00
  5 5047 Tabaranza, Alejandr  11 Milpitas High         27-10.50
  6 5036 Simpson, Serena      11 Milpitas High         27-05.00
  7 2043 Wood, Brennan        11 Los Altos High        24-11.50
  8 2041 Westrum, Brittany    12 Los Altos High        23-02.50
  9 2042 Winner, Erin         12 Los Altos High        22-03.00

Event 48  Boys Shot Put F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5060 Kim, Ryan            10 Milpitas High         41-03.00    5
  2 5064 Musika, Daniel       10 Milpitas High         39-02.00    3
  3 5071 Steffens, Ikaika      9 Milpitas High         38-08.00    1
  4 2077 Loh, Josiah          10 Los Altos High        38-06.50
  5 5063 Mane, Amerika        10 Milpitas High         38-02.50
  6 5078 Hsiao, Ta Te         10 Milpitas High         36-11.00
  7 5053 Fears, Kameron       10 Milpitas High         36-08.50
  8 2095 Sheehan, Patrick     10 Los Altos High        36-02.00
  9 5065 Ngo, Bryan           10 Milpitas High         33-09.00
 10 2061 Fennell, Tom         10 Los Altos High        33-05.00
 11 5062 Luong, Vinh          10 Milpitas High         32-03.50
 11 2094 Sharifi, Omed        10 Los Altos High        32-03.50
 13 5052 Drobot, Tim          10 Milpitas High         26-02.50
 14 2082 Meierkort, Dan       10 Los Altos High        26-01.00
 15 2049 Anderson, Connor     10 Los Altos High        23-01.00

Event 49  Girls Discus Throw Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5005 Daniels, Kathryn     12 Milpitas High           124-09    5
  2 5024 Musika, Luisa        12 Milpitas High           121-06    3
  3 5118 Thomas, Maria        12 Milpitas High        101-00.50    1
  4 5036 Simpson, Serena      11 Milpitas High            87-09
  5 2041 Westrum, Brittany    12 Los Altos High        71-01.25
  6 2021 Logan, Paige         10 Los Altos High        69-07.50
  7 2043 Wood, Brennan        11 Los Altos High           66-04
  8 2042 Winner, Erin         12 Los Altos High           62-11
  9 5047 Tabaranza, Alejandr  11 Milpitas High         62-10.50

Event 50  Boys Discus Throw F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5063 Mane, Amerika        10 Milpitas High           108-11    5
  2 5060 Kim, Ryan            10 Milpitas High           101-06    3
  3 2095 Sheehan, Patrick     10 Los Altos High        95-08.50    1
  4 5053 Fears, Kameron       10 Milpitas High            87-05
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....Event 50  Boys Discus Throw F/S Boys
  5 2112 Sharisi, Omed         9 Los Altos High           84-09
  6 5078 Hsiao, Ta Te         10 Milpitas High         81-10.50
  7 2077 Loh, Josiah          10 Los Altos High           81-02
  8 5062 Luong, Vinh          10 Milpitas High            78-09
  9 5081 Nguyen, Nathan D.    10 Milpitas High         77-05.50
 10 2061 Fennell, Tom         10 Los Altos High           71-10
 10 5050 Dimich, Trevor        9 Milpitas High            71-10
 12 5064 Musika, Daniel       10 Milpitas High         70-03.50
 13 5071 Steffens, Ikaika      9 Milpitas High         66-11.50
 14 5065 Ngo, Bryan           10 Milpitas High         66-01.50
 15 2048 Ambiel, Peter         9 Los Altos High           65-10
 16 2082 Meierkort, Dan       10 Los Altos High           64-01
 17 2099 Valdez, Jacob         9 Los Altos High           63-04
 18 5052 Drobot, Tim          10 Milpitas High            62-01
 19 2049 Anderson, Connor     10 Los Altos High        58-02.50

Event 51  Boys Discus Throw Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2087 Olaires, Charles     12 Los Altos High       125-04.50    5
  2 5108 Thompson, Glenn      12 Milpitas High           117-02    3
  3 2067 Hine, Stephen        11 Los Altos High       108-04.50    1
  4 5097 Le, Christopher      12 Milpitas High            96-03
  5 2059 Dietz, Andrew        12 Los Altos High           95-08
  6 5093 Fanua, Steven        12 Milpitas High            92-10
  7 2073 Kunnari, Matt        12 Los Altos High           84-01
  8 2102 Whalen, Sean         12 Los Altos High           83-02
  9 5103 Ngo, Khoa            12 Milpitas High            79-07
 10 2060 Euchner, Josh        12 Los Altos High           65-02

Event 52  Girls Discus Throw JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2002 Ayres, Kelsey         9 Los Altos High           75-07    5
  2 5020 Len, Michelle        10 Milpitas High            71-00    3
  3 2017 Kent, Alex            9 Los Altos High           66-10    1
  4 2010 Hamel, Jordan         9 Los Altos High        64-03.50
  5 2018 Kohl, Zoe            10 Los Altos High           59-07
  6 5030 Nguyen, Julie Tq     10 Milpitas High            55-09
  7 5044 Tran, Cecelia        10 Milpitas High         53-08.50

Event 53  Boys Long Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5115 Yanogacio, Lendl     11 Milpitas High         18-03.00    5
  2 2111 Son-Bell, Daniel     11 Los Altos High        18-02.00    3
  3 2109 Huang, Joshua        11 Los Altos High        17-06.00    1
  4 2060 Euchner, Josh        12 Los Altos High        17-05.50
  5 5112 Valdez, Jeffery      12 Milpitas High         17-03.25
  6 2065 Greathouse, Brad     12 Los Altos High        17-01.00
  7 5079 Jackson, Marvin      10 Milpitas High         17-00.50
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....Event 53  Boys Long Jump Varsity Boys
  8 5111 Tucay, Art Jr.       12 Milpitas High         16-09.50
  9 2076 Li, Jeffrey          12 Los Altos High        16-01.50
 10 2081 McDaniel, Jordan     11 Los Altos High        15-11.00
 11 5101 Minter, Joseph       12 Milpitas High         15-04.75
 12 2054 Chang, Tim           12 Los Altos High        15-00.00
 13 5102 Montemayor, Nichola  12 Milpitas High         14-11.50
 14 2069 Imprescia, Chris     12 Los Altos High        14-07.75
 15 5105 Nguyen, Sean         12 Milpitas High         12-01.00

Event 54  Girls Long Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2010 Hamel, Jordan         9 Los Altos High        13-07.00    5
  2 2002 Ayres, Kelsey         9 Los Altos High        13-06.00    3
  3 5016 Hoang, Ann            9 Milpitas High         13-02.00    1
  4 5006 Deyto, Raiza         11 Milpitas High         12-09.00
  5 5004 Cox, Christine        9 Milpitas High         12-08.50
  6 5040 Tieng, May            9 Milpitas High         12-02.75
  7 5027 Nguyen, Ashley        9 Milpitas High         12-01.00
  8 5019 Le, Sally            11 Milpitas High         11-07.75
  9 5013 Guardado, Rocio      11 Milpitas High         10-08.00
 10 2030 Nowakowski, Ali       9 Los Altos High        10-03.25

Event 55  Girls Long Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5015 Ho, Elizabeth        12 Milpitas High         15-01.50    5
  2 2044 Yogev, Adi           10 Los Altos High        14-10.75    3
  3 2033 Rimbach, Kristin     11 Los Altos High        14-08.25    1
  4 5028 Nguyen, Chrstine     10 Milpitas High         14-03.75
  5 5010 Gallego, Courtnie    11 Milpitas High         13-08.50
  6 5031 Nguyen, Michelle      9 Milpitas High         13-07.75
  7 5012 Guardado, Maria      10 Milpitas High         13-00.00
  8 5045 Tran, Teresa         11 Milpitas High         12-05.00
  9 5029 Nguyen, Elise        11 Milpitas High         12-03.75

Event 56  Boys Long Jump F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5066 Nguyen, Kevin         9 Milpitas High         16-10.00    5
  2 5068 Nguyen, Linh          9 Milpitas High         16-07.50    3
  3 5072 Tang, Thomas         10 Milpitas High         16-02.75    1
  4 5073 Trinh, Brian          9 Milpitas High         16-00.00
  5 5077 Yanogacio, Mikhail    9 Milpitas High         15-11.00
  6 2110 Carp, Andrew          9 Los Altos High        15-04.50
  7 2066 Greathouse, Scott    10 Los Altos High        14-04.50
  8 5049 Dela Cruz, Jerell    10 Milpitas High         14-03.00
  9 5075 Van, Thi             10 Milpitas High         14-00.25
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Event 57  Girls Triple Jump Varsity Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2033 Rimbach, Kristin     11 Los Altos High        32-04.25    5
  2 5015 Ho, Elizabeth        12 Milpitas High         31-10.50    3
  3 2044 Yogev, Adi           10 Los Altos High        31-03.00    1
  4 5031 Nguyen, Michelle      9 Milpitas High         29-11.50
  5 5010 Gallego, Courtnie    11 Milpitas High         29-09.25
  6 5012 Guardado, Maria      10 Milpitas High         28-09.25
  7 5028 Nguyen, Chrstine     10 Milpitas High         28-04.75
  8 5029 Nguyen, Elise        11 Milpitas High         28-01.00

Event 58  Boys Triple Jump F/S Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5072 Tang, Thomas         10 Milpitas High         37-10.50    5
  2 5068 Nguyen, Linh          9 Milpitas High         36-09.00    3
  3 5077 Yanogacio, Mikhail    9 Milpitas High         36-07.00    1
  4 5066 Nguyen, Kevin         9 Milpitas High         35-04.25
  5 5073 Trinh, Brian          9 Milpitas High         34-10.50
  6 2066 Greathouse, Scott    10 Los Altos High        33-05.25
  7 2083 Miller, Bryce        10 Los Altos High        32-03.75

Event 59  Boys Triple Jump Varsity Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 2069 Imprescia, Chris     12 Los Altos High        41-07.00    5
  2 2065 Greathouse, Brad     12 Los Altos High        41-04.00    3
  3 5069 Nguyen, Winton       10 Milpitas High         40-10.75    1
  4 5115 Yanogacio, Lendl     11 Milpitas High         40-02.75
  5 2060 Euchner, Josh        12 Los Altos High        38-07.25
  6 5111 Tucay, Art Jr.       12 Milpitas High         35-01.50
  7 5116 Anderson, Justin     12 Milpitas High         34-11.00
  8 5112 Valdez, Jeffery      12 Milpitas High         34-05.75
  9 2109 Huang, Joshua        11 Los Altos High        34-02.50
 10 5102 Montemayor, Nichola  12 Milpitas High         32-01.75

Event 60  Girls Triple Jump JV Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 5016 Hoang, Ann            9 Milpitas High         29-07.25    5
  2 5004 Cox, Christine        9 Milpitas High         28-05.25    3
  3 2002 Ayres, Kelsey         9 Los Altos High        28-03.75    1
  4 2010 Hamel, Jordan         9 Los Altos High        27-07.25
  5 5032 Nguyen, Olivia       10 Milpitas High         27-06.75
  6 5013 Guardado, Rocio      11 Milpitas High         27-03.50
  7 5019 Le, Sally            11 Milpitas High         26-04.50
  8 5027 Nguyen, Ashley        9 Milpitas High         26-03.75
 -- 5040 Tieng, May            9 Milpitas High               DQ
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....Event 60  Girls Triple Jump JV Girls
=========================================================================================
                Women - Varsity Girls - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Milpitas High               65        2) Los Altos High             62
=========================================================================================
                   Women - JV Girls - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Los Altos High              85        2) Milpitas High              41
=========================================================================================
                  Men - Varsity Boys - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Los Altos High              79        2) Milpitas High              48
=========================================================================================
                    Men - F/S Boys - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Milpitas High               99        2) Los Altos High             27


